

NS0-160^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Data Administrator, ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-160 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-160.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which ONTAP feature uses the Service Processor to speed up takeover times between HA pairs?

- A. hardware-assisted takeover
- B. automatic takeover and giveback
- C. epsilon
- D. cluster HA

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://library.netapp.com/ecm/ecm_download_file/ECMLP2492713 (26)

QUESTION 2

Which three name services does ONTAP support? (Choose three.)

- A. HTTP
- B. local files
- C. LDAP
- D. NIS
- E. SNMP

Correct Answer: BCD

Reference: <https://library.netapp.com/ecmdocs/ECMP1610208/html/GUID-CF638806-8445-4306-9307804010B317A8.html>

QUESTION 3

A storage administrator has a single-node FAS cluster. The administrator wants to add a second node to convert the FAS storage array into a switchless cluster.

In this scenario, what would the administrator do to accomplish the task?

- A. Add a new AFF HA pair and replace the existing FAS.
- B. Add a cluster interconnect switch and a second FAS of the same model.
- C. Add a new single node AFF controller to the existing FAS storage array.
- D. Add a new single node FAS controller of the same model.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

Which storage efficiency policy is automatically defined when you run volume move from a non-AFF system to an AFF system?

- A. inline-only
- B. promote
- C. default
- D. auto

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/ontap-9/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.dot-cm-vsmg%2FGUID46CCF74B-BCE5-4881-B43C-B2C0A51FE14F.html>

QUESTION 5

You have a 4-node cluster with 2x AFF A700 controllers and 2x FAS8200 controllers. A volume set to default settings is moved from a FAS8200 to an AFF A700 using the volume move command. In this scenario, which volume parameter change will allow for data compaction?

- A. space-allocation
- B. security-style
- C. space-guarantee
- D. fractional-reserve

Correct Answer: C

[NS0-160 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-160 Exam Questions](#)

[NS0-160 Braindumps](#)